Deviation Report

Name of Company
CDX Rio, LLC

Address
2010 Afton

P)%Farmington, NM 87401

Lease Name and No.
Jicarilla Apache Tribal 151 #7F

APl Number
30-039-27839

Location (Ftg)
1700' FSL, 1970' FWL

Sec, Twn-Rng
04, T26N-RO5W

Pool and Formation
WC Basin Mancos/Basin Dakota

County
Rio Arriba

State
New Mexico

156

664

951
1236
1550
1672
2035
2497
2875
3194
3443
3895
7903

No

Air Hammer Used?

Errey

Survey Depth (ft)

Deviation (degrees)

0.50
0.75
0.75
1.25
1.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.50
0.50
0.756
0.75

I, the undersigned, certify that |, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer for CDX Rio, LLC, am authorized by said
Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared under my supervision and directions, and the facts stated
herein are true and to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Tdbin, 2. onite 7oiras

Project Bfigineer

Subscribed and sworn to before me on YYlared 13, 2006

in ahd for San Juan County, New Mexico
My Commission expires on September 22, 2008




